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3TP1+ > 3TP1+ 3TP1+ 3TP1+
6TPL- < > 6TP1- 6TP1- 6TP1-
4TP2+ > ATP2+ 4TP2+ 4TP2+
5TP2- < »5TP2- 5TP2- 5TP2-
7TP3+ < > 7TP3+ 7TP3+ 7TP3+
8TP3- >3TP3- 8TP3- 8TP3-

100BASE-TX/10BASE-TR 1 nJ H LA LM% (£ 4 AH %4, T 10Mbps i LA 100-ohm 3,4,5 24, *FT
100Mbps 642 1100-ohm 5 S£EHH L%, KR A] S FF100K MR . LU R /2 100BASE-TX/10BASE-TH ) 5]
G, WEA-20TR:
KIA-2 100BASE-TX/10BASE-T5| iz 5 & X

Pin G Wk
1 Input Receive Data+ Output Transmit Data+
2 Input Receive Data- Output Transmit Data-
3 Output Transmit Data+ Input Receive Data+
6 Output Transmit Data- Input Receive Data-
4.5.7.8 Not Used Not Used

PLF /£ 100BASE-TX/10BASE-TH] AJ 4T i) BLIE XN A LR AN AE XM 2 et /720, B A-3fT 7R~
KA-3 100BASE-TX/10BASE-TX £ £k Bt 75 =,

EREE2Y X
(Switch) { Adanter) (Switch) {Huh/Switch)
I IRD+ 1 OTD+ 1 IRD+ 1 [RD+
2 IRD- 2 0Th- 2 IRD- 2 IRD-
3 0TD+ 3 IRD+ 3 0TDh+ 3 0TD+
6 O0TD- 6 IRD- 6 0TD— 6 0TDh-

LT L HER

X T HCEF O NAZARYE T B (P A B (R, e BB 2 WO i A7 % e, R B EnE A-4:
KA-4 e iEFRE
Switch Switch

X : : X
RX RX



Pk B ——Mini-GBIC BERRE KB ARIEIR

Ay FRRAE S MU R 12 1 SRS g3t 7 A S C B (s T 9Tk SFP B (Mini-GBIC #isk), I AT LAARHE e b fif
PR ERR G BRI FAH L ) SFP bk, ASCRE Rt 78870 T-Jk SFP (R 5 AECR S HI B W LIS

Mini-GBIC (SFP) MEHRBRIAEARIEIR

K B-1 SFP BRI RN AR Fehs

Mini-GBIC(SFP) WA | A | WSS | AT AT LR RE 25 RigN | BRR | FFEhRiE
(nm) | ® (um) (MHz/km) i (dbm) | i (dbm)
MAX MAX
FE-SFP-LX-MM1310 | 1310 | £#% | 625/125 | N/A 2N -14 -14 IEEES02.3
4
FE-SFP-LH15-SM1310 | 1310 | ##) | 9/125 N/A 1541 -8 -8
o
Mini-GBIC-SX 850 25t | 625625 | 160200400 | 2202k 275K -4 -17
¢ 50.050.0 | 500 500k 550K
Mini-GBIC-LX 1310 | Z#iY: | 62550.0 | 500400500 | 550k 550% -3 -20
a8 50.09/10 | N/A 550K 1073 HL
LY S
a8
Mini-GBIC-LH40 1310 | HBOY% | 9/125 N/A 404 H 3 -3
a8
Mini-GBIC-ZX50 1550 | BBOE | N/A N/A 500 H 0 -22
a8
Mini-GBIC-ZX80 804 H 4.7 -22
Mini-GBIC-ZX100 1004 L 5 -9
Mini-GBIC-GT N/A | CAT5 | N/A N/A 100k N/A N/A
UTP
GE-SFP-STACK1.6M | N/A 45 N/A N/A 1.65K N/A N/A

”OER

XA LB B I 408 BLADE AR (RARA0A BL), 8 ARG ER 25 1 BB LTI, FEBERE TP NOZIEA —
2 Foexe A DL gL B LT 2
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